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Electrical specification 

Parameter Specifications 

Frequency range (MHz) 

LOW MID TDD HI 

758-803 

925-960 

1805-1880 

2110-2170 

2300-2400 

2570-2615 
2620-2690 

Return loss ≥15dB 

Insertion loss ≤1.5dB ≤1.5dB 
≤1.5dB(2300-2400MHz) 

≤1.5dB(2570-2615MHz) 
≤3.0dB 

Rejection (MHz) 

≥35dB@1805-1880 

&2110-2170 

≥35dB@2300-2400 

&2570-2615 

≥35dB@2620-2690 

≥35dB@791-821 

&925-960 

≥35dB@2300-2400 

&2570-2615 

≥35dB@2620-2690 

≥35dB@791-821 

&925-960 

≥35dB@1805-1880 

&2110-2170 

≥35dB@2620-2690 

≥35dB@791-821 

&925-960 

≥35dB@1805-1880 

&2110-2170 

≥35dB@2300-2400 

&2570-2615 
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Power Handling Per Band 42dBm average;52dBm Peak 

Power Handling For Common (TX_Ant) 52dBm average,60dBm peak 

Impedance 50 Ω 

 

Mechanical specification                            Outline 

Dimension L x W x H: 212mm x 150mm x 38mm (44.0mm 
Max) 

Connectors  TX-ANT:N-Female 

LOW_IN;MID_IN;TDD_IN;HI_IN:SMA_Female 

Finish Silver 

Notes Material shall be RoHS 6/6 
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Simulation curve 

 


